ORDERING GUIDE
FortiADC
1
In recent years, the landscape of application delivery has undergone significant transformations influenced by evolving
technology trends and the increasing adoption of cloud computing. Many organizations are integrating on-premises data
centers with public cloud environments to optimize application performance, enhance scalability, and improve overall business
agility.
FortiADC, the advanced Application Delivery Controller (ADC), optimizes application delivery, enhances performance, and

powerful security ecosystem that safeguards your applications and data from end to end.
ORDERING GUIDE  |  FortiADC
3
FortiADC application delivery controllers are available as hardware appliances, virtual machines, and public cloud VMs, and offer
a new bundles license on any of the form-factors.
FORTIADC PRODUCT OFFERINGS
HARDWARE ACCELERATED APPLIANCES
220F 300F 320F 400F 420F 1200F 2200F 4200F 5000F
5 GBPS 8 GBPS 10 GBPS 12 GBPS 20 GBPS 40 GBPS 60 GBPS 100 GBPS 250 GBPS
L4 Throughput 5 Gbps 8 Gbps 10 Gbps 15 Gbps 20 Gbps 40 Gbps 60 Gbps 100 Gbps 250 Gbps
L7 Throughput 4 Gbps 8 Gbps 10 Gbps 12 Gbps 20 Gbps 30 Gbps 35 Gbps 80 Gbps 220 Gbps
SSL Throughput 1.2 Gbps
(No ASIC)
3 Gbps
(No ASIC)
4 Gbps
(No ASIC)
6 Gbps
(SSL ASIC)
10 Gbps
(SSL ASIC)
20 Gbps
(SSL ASIC)
25 Gbps
(SSL ASIC)
50 Gbps
(SSL ASIC)
120 Gbps
(SSL ASIC)
Global Server Load Balancing (GSLB)         
Web Application Firewall ⃝✓ ⃝✓  ⃝✓  ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Security Services
10/100/1000 4xGE,
4xSFP
4xGE,
4xSFP
4xGE,
4xSFP
4xGE,
4xSFP
4xGE,
4xSFP
8xGE, 8x
SFP 8x SFP
10G SFP+ 2xSFP+ 4xSFP+ 4xSFP+ 8x SFP+ 12x SFP+ 8x SFP+
40G QSFP 4xQSFP 8xQFSP
100G QSFP 28 4xQSFP28
Dual PS
Single
(optional
Dual
Redundant
PS)
Single
(optional
Dual
Redundant
PS)
Dual Dual Dual Dual
Form Factor 1RU 1RU 1RU 1RU 1RU 1RU 1RU 2RU 2RU
ORDER INFORMATION
HARDWARE ACCELERATED APPLIANCES
Hardware Bundles 220F 300F 320F 400F 420F 1200F 2200F 4200F 5000F
Network Security Bundle FAD-220F-

FC6-10-ADVMS-
742-02-DD
ORDERING GUIDE  |  FortiADC
4
FORTINET TRAINING AND CERTIFICATION
FortiADC Training
Learn how to configure and administer the most commonly used features of FortiADC, explore
Layer 4 and Layer 7 server load balancing, link load balancing, global load balancing, high
availability (HA), firewall policies, advanced routing, and more.
Course Description
For more information about prerequisites, agenda topics and learning objectives, please refer to
the course description at https://training.fortinet.com/local/staticpage/view.php?page=library_
fortiadc
Ordering Information
SKU DESCRIPTION
FT-FAD Instructor-led Training - 2 full days or 3 half
days
FT-FAD-LAB On-demand Labs (self-paced)
FORTIADC BUNDLES
Features Network Security Application Security AI Security
Geo-IP Protection & IP Reputation ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
FortiGuard Antivirus ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Intrusion Prevention System ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Web Application Security Signature  
Credential Stuffing Defense ⃝✓ ⃝✓
FortiGuard Sandbox Cloud ⃝✓ ⃝✓
FortiGuard Data Loss Prevention ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Threat Analytics ⃝✓
FortiGuard Advanced Bot protection ⃝✓
FortiCare Premium Support ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
FORTIADC PRODUCT OFFERINGS
ORDERING GUIDE  |  FortiADC
FORTINET CONFIDENTIAL - INTERNAL ONLY
Visit www.fortinet.com for more details
Copyright © 2024 Fortinet, Inc. All rights reserved. Fortinet®, FortiGate®, FortiCare® and FortiGuard®, and certain other marks are registered trademarks of Fortinet, Inc., and other Fortinet names herein may also be registered and/or common law trademarks of Fortinet. All other product
or company names may be trademarks of their respective owners. Performance and other metrics contained herein were attained in internal lab tests under ideal conditions, and actual performance and other results may vary. Network variables, different network environments and other
conditions may affect performance results. Nothing herein represents any binding commitment by Fortinet, and Fortinet disclaims all warranties, whether express or implied, except to the extent Fortinet enters a binding written contract, signed by Fortinet’s Chief Legal Officer, with a purchaser
that expressly warrants that the identified product will perform according to certain expressly-identified performance metrics and, in such event, only the specific performance metrics expressly identified in such binding written contract shall be binding on Fortinet. For absolute clarity, any
such warranty will be limited to performance in the same ideal conditions as in Fortinet’s internal lab tests. Fortinet disclaims in full any covenants, representations, and guarantees pursuant hereto, whether express or implied. Fortinet reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise
revise this publication without notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable.
FADC-OG-R11-20240509
FORTIADC CHEAT SHEET
The Space